
Dimensions: In.

Pre-Punched Copper Clad 
PC Boards

400-9032, 400-9043, 400-9053, 400-9064

Available from Mouser Electronics
1-800-346-6873

www.mouser.com

EPD-200296

Date Last Revised:  10-20-05

SPECIFICATIONS
Pad:

Board thickness:

Temperature range:

Material:

Withstand voltage:

per hole

1.6mm

120°~130°C for 30 minutes

phenol

5.6KV/mm

.100
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ø.042

E D

400-9032
400-9043
400-9053
400-9064

Mouser
Stock No. A

Dimensions (In.)
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1.46
1.85
2.40
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1.12
1.52
2.11
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0.81
1.20
1.79
2.38

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.


